ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Saturday, September 10th, 2022

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st

#
4
3
25

17
40
113
90
42

55
AA

158
123
666
249

163

Expert
Jonathan
Kevin
Tom

Advanced
Tyler
Brandon
Charlie
Rob
Freddy

Intermediate
Lucas
Jordan

Novice
Tim
David
Chris
Christie
Robert

Vintage
Steven

English
Cordy
Farr

Mumford
Cambareri
McNeil
Smithurst
McNeil

Cambareri
Ferrow

Troupe
Thomson
Price
Spain
Delcourt

Troupe

Total
31
33
62

Total
28
37
42
47
69

Total
23
50

Total

16
20

Total

Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

#
115
114

91
50
63
77
78
45
61
140
13

27
33
111
193
51
196
217
62
101
XX
58
100

Junior
Jeff
Daniel

V45
Daryl
Norman
Dave
Trevor
Stuart
Dan
John
Andrew
Steve

V55
Neil
Cam
Lucien
Richard
David
Mike
Chris
Dave
Damian
John
David
Paul

Punkari
Poick

Spain

Jewett

Cordy
Howarth
McNeil
Farago

Purse
Scott-Taggart
Mumford

Carter
Whiffing (19)
Sjongers (17)
Bryant
Southam
McCormick
Snell

Brown
Wiechula
Ferrow
Butler
Howarth

Total
40
71

Total

42
48
55
DNF

Total



ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Sunday, September 11th, 2022

Pos

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

Pos
1st

40
25
113
90
42
17

55
AA

666
123
249
158

163

Expert
Kevin
Jonathan

Advanced
Brandon
Tom
Charlie
Rob
Freddy
Tyler

Intermediate
Lucas
Jordan

Novice
Tim
Christie
Chris
Robert
David

Vintage
Steven

Cordy
English

Cambareri
Farr
McNeil
Smithurst
McNeil
Mumford

Cambareri
Ferrow

Troupe
Spain
Price
Delcourt
Thomson

Troupe

Total
DNS
DNS

Total
18
33
42
67
80
DNS

Total
14
35

Total

26
48
DNS
DNS

Total
12

Pos
1st

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

#
115

91
50
63
77
13
78
45
140

27
51
193
196
58
111
XX
62
101
100
217
33

Junior
Jeff

V45
Daryl
Norman
Dave
Trevor
Steve
Stuart
Dan
Andrew

V55
Neil
David
Richard
Mike
David
Lucien
John
Dave
Damian
Paul
Chris
Cam

Punkari

Spain

Jewett

Cordy
Howarth
Mumford
McNeil
Farago
Scott-Taggart

Carter
Southam
Bryant
McCormick
Butler
Sjongers
Ferrow
Brown
Wiechula
Howarth
Snell
Whiffing

Total
38

Total

10
19
21
21
35
37
DNS

Total

17
23
27
32
34
35
39
57
DNS
DNS
DNS



